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FALL SEMESTER 2014
Aug. 18-Dec. 12

July 14-July 24 ..................................................................... Parson Days

 Required for First-Time Students; By Appointment Only

July 9 ................................Registration Opens/Returning Students

Students must have completed 12 hours prior to summer 2014

July 14 ............................Registration Opens/First-Time Students

July 21 ...............................................................Fee Assessment Begins

July 31 ............................................Schedule Drop for Non-Payment 

Aug. 7-Oct. 24 ..............................Financial Aid Bookstore Charges

Aug. 11-12 .............................................. *Professional Development

Aug. 13 ...................................................................... *Faculty Duty Days 

Aug. 14 ..........................................................................Dormitory Opens 

Aug. 17 ...........................................Schedule Drop for Non-Payment 

Aug. 18 ..................................................................................Classes Begin

Aug. 19 ...................................................Late Registration Fee Begins

Aug. 21 ...................................... Last Day to Register or Add a Class

Aug. 22 ...........................................Schedule Drop for Non-Payment 

Sept. 1....................................................................... *Labor Day Holiday

Sept. 1.............................................................Pell Grant Check Release

Oct. 21 ................................................................... 60% Day of the Term

Nov. 11 ............................................................... *Veterans Day Holiday 

Nov. 21 ...................................... Last Day to Withdraw from a Class

Nov. 24-25 .............................................. *Professional Development 

Nov. 26-28 ......................................................*Thanksgiving Holidays

Dec. 5 ................................................................................... Last Class Day

Dec. 8-12 ..................................................................Final Examinations

Dec. 15 ..........................................................................Dormitory Closes

Dec. 15-16 ............................................................... *Faculty Duty Days

FALL MINI I TERM 2014
Aug. 18-Oct. 7

July 9 ................................Registration Opens/Returning Students

July 14 ............................Registration Opens/First-Time Students

July 21 ...............................................................Fee Assessment Begins

July 31 ............................................Schedule Drop for Non-Payment 

Aug. 11-12 ............................................ **Professional Development

Aug. 13 ...................................................................... *Faculty Duty Days 

Aug. 14 ..........................................................................Dormitory Opens

Aug. 17 ...........................................Schedule Drop for Non-Payment 

Aug. 18 ..................................................................................Classes Begin

Aug. 19 .........................Last Day to Register or Add a Mini I Class

Aug. 19 ...................................................Late Registration Fee Begins

Aug. 22 ...........................................Schedule Drop for Non-Payment 

Sept. 1....................................................................... *Labor Day Holiday

Sept. 1.............................................................Pell Grant Check Release

Sept. 17 ................................................................. 60% Day of the Term

Sept. 29 ........................ Last Day to Withdraw from a Mini I Class

Oct. 6 .................................................................................... Last Class Day

Oct. 7 ..........................................................................Final Examinations

FALL MINI II TERM 2014
Oct. 9-Dec. 12

July 9 ................................Registration Opens/Returning Students

July 14 ............................Registration Opens/First-Time Students

July 21 ...............................................................Fee Assessment Begins

July 31, Aug. 17 & 22 ................Schedule Drop for Non-Payment 

Oct. 7 .....................................Dormitory Opens for Mini II Students

Oct. 9 ......................................................................................Classes Begin

Oct. 10 ........................ Last Day to Register or Add a Mini II Class

Oct. 10 ....................................................Late Registration Fee Begins

Oct. 23 ............................................................Pell Grant Check Release

Nov. 11 ............................................................... *Veterans Day Holiday 

Nov. 11 .................................................................. 60% Day of the Term 

Nov. 21 ........................Last Day to Withdraw from a Mini II Class

Nov. 24-25 ............................................ **Professional Development 

Nov. 26-28 ......................................................*Thanksgiving Holidays

Dec. 5 ................................................................................... Last Class Day

Dec. 8-12 ..................................................................Final Examinations

Dec. 15 ..........................................................................Dormitory Closes

Dec. 15-16 ............................................................. **Faculty Duty Days
* No classes will be held. No food service.
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